Quanterix" Simoa™ Total IL-22 Discovery Kit

The Science of Precision Health Certificate of AnalySiS

Produce number:  EREISH
o wumber: IR

Expiration: 30-Mar-2020

Platform(s) : HD-1 & SR-X

Bead Stock 103064 913502

Detector Stock 103065 913309

Calibrator Concentrate 103068 915704

Calibrator Diluent 103066 912017 Data below represents

Sample Diluent 103067 908911 results generated on the
Simoa™ HD-1 Analyzer.

Discovery Bead Diluent 101954

Discovery Detector Diluent 101955

Discovery SBG Diluent 101956

Discovery SBG Stock 103297

RGP Reagent 103159

Calibrator Concentrate 600!/pg /ul,
Target Value

Calibration Curve

Calibrator

== Levels
(pg/mL)
0.000
0.041
0.123
0.370
1.11
3.33
10.0
30.0
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Review/Approval - -
Name Title Signature/Date

Quanterix Corporation
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For research use only, Not for use o diagnostic procedures,

techsupport@gquanterix.com




